Surveyor  DOI: 1934  DOI: 1934  DOI: 1934  DOI: 1934  Craim No. : Common Normania Registered on Marineria Registered Registered on Marineria Registered Registered on Registered Regis	INS MASE OWNER	Mun	cc 3, Algi801	4757,6	4ma39 100	KK:
The same of Court Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fe	Surveyor	Ank		MENT		12/3/2
Driver Tel No.: 4874/3 (Vit. YES/NO) Inserted Liability: 5s Final 7 Yes/No  NRSS: WSP. (Disk WAY) WSP. (Disk WSP. Tel: 1 Liability: RMKS:	Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :S\$ Is driver the owner	(YES/100)	HP: D.O.A: [0]	Policy No.  Make / Model  Place of Accide	: [2001] : [2001] : [2001]	481756 20547 0.451424 Hon Way.
WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:  Date/Time  Date/Time  April Confirm vith:  Confirm with:  Confirm with:  Confirm by:  Confirm					)	C
STAGE   DATE / PIC   Non-Reporting fir (18t)   Non-Reporting fir (18	WSP: (N WS Tel: Liability:	(WN) WSF Tel: Liab	ility:	WSP: Tel: Liability;		WSP: Tel: Liability:
Non-Reporting It (187)   Non-Reporting It (208)   Non-Reporting It (2	Date/Time	61-11-17-17	de 11 - 161 -			
Non-Reporting it (Find): Non-Reporting it (Find): Non-Reporting it (Find): Non-Reporting it (Find): Notification its (if non-pickup) Coving and form survive void A labora Go Te Clause 19 2 and to provide the call it to Ol: After call it to Ol: After call it to Ol: Authorisation To Act Release Vouther: Find Repair Phili: Car Rental Invoice Towns invoi	15/3	1343 PP ( A 1 - W	2(1mt) P211 x 51 / / /	WERENELL	15 (16 5 15 6 0 15)	2000 CATE C C 100000
Coll of D continue Collims defails of After call in to Oi Decementation Check List: Handler Typist Collims of District Collims	Clivin	SUR YSKEL -X			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd) Non-Reporting ltr (Fina	); J);
After call lit to Oil  CCOT 10  CCOT 11						170
PRECEIVED 6 MAY 2010  RECEIVED 6 MAY 2010  Redata Bill:  PRE.  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Payment Breakdown Form:  Payment Breakdown Form:  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Repair Cost:  SS (days) Reduction:  % Email Call Prival  Final Liability:  % On Agreed Assessed) BOLA SN No.:  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lis:  OI O Count Out Format Cost of Co	15/3/14			defais, ojo	After call ltr to OI:	130
RECEIVE 16 MAY 2018  Repair Bill:  Car Remail Invoice  Towing Invoice  Invoice 10 Medical Bill:  PPR:  Mandatae/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Confirm with:  Confirm by:  Repair Cost:  SS			The state of the s			
Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice Towing lavoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Confirm by: Repair Cost: SS (days) Reduction: SS (days) Reduction: SS (confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: SS (days) Reduction: SS (confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: SS (days) Reduction: SS (Days) Reduction: SS (Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: SS (Days) Reduction: SS (Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: SS (days) Reduction: SS (Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: SS (Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: SS (Days) Reduction: SS (Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: SS (Confirm with: Confirm w						pickup)
Receive 1 6 MAY 2018  Receive 1 6 MAY 2018  Receive 1 16 MAY 2018  Prove Receive 1 Instruction:    Data		by CHAPEC	I'M TOUGH YOU T	201-		- 5 -
Final Repair Bill:  Car Rental Invoice  Towing Invoice  Towing Invoice  TTA GIA:  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  TNALIZATION  Date/Time:  Sent By:  Confirm with:  Confirm by:  Repair Cost:  SS  days) Reduction:  SS  Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  HNO or B 28, Ass. Lis:  Oss of Rental (LOR):  SS  SS  SS  SS  SS  SS  SS  SS  SS						
RECEIVED 6 MAY 2010  RECEIVED 6 MAY 2010  RECEIVED 6 MAY 2010  Date/Time:  Sent By:  Payment Breakdown Form:  Confirm with:  Confirm by:  Confirm by						
RECEIVED 16 MAY 2018  RECEIVED 16 MAY 2018  RECEIVED 16 MAY 2018  Redical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm with:  Confirm by:  Repair Cost:  SS (days) Reduction:  SS (days) Repair Photos:  Others:  Ot					Contract Contract Production Contract	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others:  TNALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Lepair Cost: S\$ ( days) Reduction: % Email Call Provided Line Liability: % ( O D (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: Lepair Cost: S\$ ( S		DES			Annual Control of the	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others:  TNALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Lepair Cost: S\$ ( days) Reduction: % Email Call Provide Confirm by: Lepair Cost: S\$ ( days) Reduction: % Email Call Provide Confirm by: Lepair Cost: S\$ ( D D ( Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: Lepair Cost: S\$ ( O D ( Seption Cost) S\$ ( O D ( Seption Cost		RECEIVE	DIS MAY DOLD		Section of the Contract of	$\rightarrow$
PIR:    Mandate/Reject Instruction:   LOD			19AT 2018		the state of the s	
RELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others:  INALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:  epair Cost: S\$ ( days) Reduction: % Email Call Provide Inal Liability: % [ O D						
RELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others:  INALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Cepair Cost: S\$ ( days) Reduction: % Email Call Provide Inal Liability: % 10 Date/Time: W 74 Confirm with Q C ( 0 Email Call Provide Inal Liability: % 10 Date/Time: W 74 Confirm with Q C ( 0 Email Call Provide Inal Liability: % 10 Date/Time: W 74 Confirm with Q C ( 0 Email Call Provide Inal Liability: % 10 Date/Time: W 74 Confirm with Q C ( 0 Email Call Provide Inal Liability: % 10 Date/Time: W 74 Confirm with Q C ( 0 Email Call Provide Inal Liability: % 10 Date/Time: S\$ ( 2 /2 days) 11 3 · DO ( 12 /2 days) 11 3 · DO ( 13 /2 days) 11 3 · DO ( 14 /2 days) 11 3 · DO ( 15 /2 days) 1					Mandate/Reject Instri	action
Payment Breakdown Form:    Payment Breakdown Form:   Post-Repair Photos:   Others:					And the second s	
Thalization   Date/Time:   Confirm with:   Confirm by:						Form:
INALIZATION  Date/Time:  Confirm with:  Confirm by:  epair Cost:  SS	RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
repair Cost: SS (days) Reduction: % Email Call  TNAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: W 74 Confirm with QC/(A) Email Call  TNAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: W 74 Confirm with QC/(A) Email Call  TNAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: W 74 Confirm with QC/(A) Email Call  TNAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: W 74 Confirm with QC/(A) Email Call  TNAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: W 74 Confirm with QC/(A) Email Call  TNAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: Confirm with QC/(A) Email Call  TNAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with:  TNAL PAYMENT DATE/TI					Others:	
TINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: W 7	and the state of t	- Participation of the Control of th	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
inal Liability: % O D (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Lepair Cost: SS CO2-5  Loss of Rental (LOR): SS 282-S (2 / days) 113-00  Loss of Income (LOI): SS (S x days)  Loss of Income (LOI): SS (S x x 2 / days)  OR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]  BIA/LTA Search SS 7-46  Cegal Cost SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2) Report Format: If the cost of the co	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF		days) Reduction:	96	Е	mail Call
Comparison   Com	TNAL SETTLEMENT		Confirm with Ocilia		Email Call	P-TVV(P)
Cost of Rental (LOR):   S\$   2		1	ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:		If NO or B 28, Ass. I	.ia ;
coss of Use (LOU): S\$ (\$ x days)  coss of Income (LOI): S\$ (\$ \$\infty\$ x 2 \ days)  coss of Income (LOI): S\$ (\$ \$\infty\$ x 2 \ days)  cos of Income (LOI): S\$ (\$ \$\infty\$ x 2 \ days)  c			- 11	1		
Construction   Cons					MINON Y	09 d
OR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one]  INALTA Search SS 7-40  Medical: SS 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle Disbursement: SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent ) 2) Report Format: 10  agal Cost SS 3) Survey fee: 320 7 20  That Payment Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call  ayec 1: SS 1/2 10.00 Name 1: [broto   da   qr   Faujute   nq   Pt   Ltd  ayec 2: (Strike if N.F.) SS Name 2:		100				
SS   T-49	The state of the s		Control of the Contro		010	PO 55 117
Medical:   SS			LOK + LOI   Tick only or	ie]	Lort.	DITTE
Disbursement   SS					1) Chim state 37	LUD at an Marine to the
regal Cost SS 3) Survey fee: 320 7 20  FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call  Payer 1: SS 1/2/0.00 Name 1: [protort do gr s Yaujotering Pte Ltd]  Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:	A Dark Mark President and the second		(e.g. Toyy) to dond	ent 3		nai/Kejeci/Private Settle
Total: SS 217-44 Global Sum SS: 210-00  TNAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call  Payce 1: SS 1/2/0.00 Name 1: Unoto/t da gra Engintering Pta Ltd  Payce 2: (Strike if N.4.) SS Name 2:			(4.8. 10W/ maepend	ent)		320 720
Payee 1: SS 12 10.00 Name 1: [United to algo: Faying Pt. Ltd.]  Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:			Global Sum SS: 121()-00		DI DILITEY IVE.	7.0V 1 EV.
Payor 1: SS 1,210.00 Name 1: [bootst dalgra Engineering Pte Ltd	- Australia		The state of the s		Email Call	
Payee 2: (Str.ke if N.A.) SS Name 2:	ayec 1:	ss (1210.00	COLUMN TO COLUMN TO SERVER	Faulancian Pt.		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 3:				sayerenny tie	517	HIMILES
Targette and Targe	Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			0, 1/1

# OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

nember of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Mainting + 65 8363 8280 Features + 65 8280 9755

24 Serois Loss Engages 758156 7 Sunde Kasat Visa Engages 728787 6 Defu Avenus 1 Engages 339337 7 Page: 1

Date/Time: 12:03.2018 09:47

m: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CAR	Sales Order:	<sub>JC NO.</sub> 305123979
MER	HOPERSON ACTUALISM	REGN SAB6614J	MILEAGE
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION 7010045	PTE LTD	MAKE HYUNDAI	FUELF
MERNS83 SIN MING DRIVE SS Singapore SINGAPORE 57	5717	MODELI-40 11.	03.72018 08:55
65508755 R) (O)		YR OF #5.12.2013	TARGET DATE
JNT CARD NO.		CHASSISMINE B41UMDU042872	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:
cident Date: 10.03.2018 TURE: 3P 10.03.2018	JOB DESCRIPTIO	NN .	
NO LABOR CODE	DES	CRIPTION	

(ED & PASSED OUT BY:		<u></u>		
SERVICE ADVISOR			CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
idgement Slip		Exit Pass		
o.: SHB6614J	CHIANG @	Vehicle No.: SHB661	<b>4</b> J	
Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date	
urned to Service Reception upon o	collection	To be kept by Security Guard		

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO: SHB 6614J

MAKE : DATE 12/3/2018 10:11

Qty	: HYUNDAI i40 Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	T.	Amount
	Front Wheel Hub Cap (RH)			S	150.70
	Fred Buyer X report  Fred RH Da X report  LESS 20%			5	150.70
	Free RH De X +9 - LESS 20%			S	30.14
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	120.56
	Front Fender Advertisement Logo (RH) Front Door Comfort Logo (RH) Front Door Advertisement Logo (RH)			s s	100.00 75.00 100.00
				325	
				S	275.00
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Tuff Kote FRT Wheel Alignment			\$ \$ \$ \$	350.00 600.00 50.00 120.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	1,120.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	1,515.56
	Koli 1/10k				
	2 Pays Us Atter Repair plt	A	KK Auto Consultants her he Repairer of the following to resurvey before/after spray To resurvey before/after spray To display damaged part(s) du Parts prices are subject to con Third party survey is on a "With No illegal modification(s) is allo Supplementary item(s) must be a subject to final approval from sknowledged by Repairer gnature:	ng: paintin risg res firmatio nout Pre rwed	g survey n ejudice" basis

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

305123979 Our Job Ref No : ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 12/03/18 Date FINALIZATION FORM LKK Fax: To KALVIN Attn : 10/03/18 Vehicle Reg No. : SHB6614J The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-SLP7335L AIG The repair job shall bill to: 1. 2 The finalized amount shall be: Spare Parts after List discount (a) (b) Labour Charges Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: Final Lumpsum Repair cost \$750:00 Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days. 3. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 4. working days Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and 5. finalized amount Signature: Signature: Name : CHIANG Name Tel : 62148314 Date 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Attached Remarks Item Amount (Signature) Yes or No YES Rental Rate P/Day Loss of Income Paid N Survey Fees 4. LTA Search Fee 7.49 Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) Overrun Remarks:

# COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PIE LID

# REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO SHB 6614J

MAKE

DATE 12/3/2018 10:11

Alla

ODEL Qty	: HYUNDAI i40 Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price)	A	mount
	Front Wheel Hub Cap (RH) / hard			S	150.70
	From RH Row x 19 at LESS 20%			-	150.70
	RH A- X-4-1 SUB TOTAL			S	150.70 30.14
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	120.56
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				Lavior
	Front Fender Advertisement Logo (RH) Front Door Comfort Logo (RH) Front Door Advertisement Logo (RH)			\$ \$	100.00 75.00 100.00
	Tront Door recreasement Dogo (1917)			S	275.00
	Labour Charge			i can	اده.
	Panel Beating			\$	350.00
	Spray Painting Charge	-		\$	600.00
	Tuff Kote			\$	50.00
	FRT Wheel Alignment			\$	120.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	1,120.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	1,515.56
	K. 1. 11/ch				
	Koli 1/10h 1 12/3/18 1110hn 2 Pays				
	2 /1/5	LKi the	Cauto Consultants hence Repairer of the following resurvey het the after spray pa		у
	2 Vals After Repair pl	* To * Pa * To * No * Si	display dama (ed partis) during ints prices are supect to confirm life party survives on a "Vitingu illegal mort cascon(s) is allowe optementary sersion must be re	presun retion serejur	dice" basis
		(a)	subject to final exproval from In	surano	e Company
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	Con		uantu	m will
	be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Survey	LABIE			

## Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

From:

Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Friday, 16 March 2018 11:35 AM

To:

'shannonsimwj@gmail.com'

Cc:

Vic (LKKAuto); Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Your Ref: SLP 7335L ,Our Ref: CC3/AIG18004757/K1ma3 Accident involving SLP 7335L

and SHB 6614J on 10/03/2018 along/at Bishan Street 11 outside CP gantry of BLK 150

& BLK 149

Attachments:

AIG - Interview Form.pdf; AIG - Undertaking Letter.pdf

Your Ref: SLP 7335L

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18004757/K1ma3

Hi Shannon,

# Accident involving SLP 7335L and SHB 6614J on 10/03/2018 along/at Bishan Street 11 outside CP gantry of BLK 150 & **BLK 149**

We refer to the above matter.

As per our tele-conversation Earlier.

The accident happened during midnight therefore, AIG requirement to fill up the following forms attached to this email.

- Interview form
- 2. Undertaking letter

Kindly assist to completed the following form and revert back to us for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Handler

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: BevanLim@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary



AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AIG Building 78 Shenton Way =07-16

## MOTOR ACCIDENT INTERVIEW FORM

NAME (DRIVER)	: Sim Wen Jie, Shannon
VEHICLE NUMBER	: SLP7335L
DATE/TIME OF ACCIDENT	: 10/03/2018; 0120
PLACE OF ACCIDENT	: Bishan St. 11
THIRD PARTY VEHICLE (IF ANY)	:_SHB6614J
**********	********
DESTINATION BEFORE THE ACCID	an St. 11, in the carpark of Blk 149/150.
	C DRINKS BEFORE YOU DRIVE ON THE DAY OF IE TRAFFIC POLICE CONDUCT ANY BREATHE- WHAT IS THE RESULT?
WHAT IS THE TYPE OF COLLISION TO ALL VEHICLES INVOLVED? A slight collision, causing minor	ON AND THE EXTENSIVENESS OF THE DAMAGES or scratches on both cars
WERE YOU TAKEN TO THE TRAFF	ER/S INJURED? IF INJURED, WHICH HOSPITAL? IC POLICE FOR INVESTIGATION? Both drivers were fine. No traffic police was
8_	

Name: Sim Wen Jie, Shannon

I Affirmed The Above Information Is Given To My Best Knowledge.

# UNDERTAKING

I, <u>Sim Wen Jie</u>, <u>Shannon</u>, (NRIC No. <u>S9335674H</u>), hereby confirm that the Singapore Accident Statement lodged by me on <u>10/03/2018</u> at <u>0120</u> hours pertaining to the accident involving motor car Reg. No: <u>SLP7335L</u>, in which I was the driver are true and accurate to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

I acknowledge that my insurers are not liable under the contract of insurance if there is a breach of policy terms and conditions.

In the event that an unrelated/unreported third party property or injury claim arises or there is evidence emerges that there is a breach of policy terms and conditions, I irrevocably undertake to absolve my insurer from all liability under the contract of insurance and I undertake to re-pay any sums paid by my insurers pursuant to the contract of insurance upon receipt of written demand by my insurers.

Signature	:
Name of Insured / Driver	Cim Man Ita Channan
Nric No.	Sim Wen Jie, Shannon : S9335674H
Date	: 16/03/2018
Signature	: Hook
Name of Policyholder	Lim Yen Geok
Nric No.	: S1219096D
Date	: 16/03/2018

# COMFORTDELGRO

Our Ref	T 0318 / SHB6614J /CL(st)		ENGINEERING
Your Ref Date	16-Mar-18		ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
		CDGE Taxi Claims Dept	
	IA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD	59 Loyang Drive 4th Floo	Mainline +65 6383 6280 Facsimilie +65 6280 9755
CHART	IS Buliding	Singapore 508969	www.cdga.com.sg
78 Shent	on Way		Company Registration No. 1906/000467
#07-16			Workshops
Singapo	re 079120		Braddell 205 Braddell Road
Attn: N	Notor Claims Department WITHOUT PR	EJUDICE	Singapore 579701
Dear Sir			Loyang 59 Loyang Drive SHngapore 508965
AND OT	[1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]	R INSURED <u>SLP73</u> 10.03.18	35L Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
	he authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transp		- A Company of the Co
	No: SHB6614J which was involved in the cap		our insured vehicle ngapore 809286
	cle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requ		TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
	iting their claims against the party responsible for	all applicable matter	s arising from Singapore 408649
	age to the vehicle.		Senoko 24 Senoko Loop
	cident was caused by the negligent act of your in-		35L Singapore 758156
	ubmitting these claim for your consideration on be	half of the claimants.	
	VNER'S CLAIM		7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapore 72879
	ost of Repair		802.50 339.00 S01 Yishun Industrial Park A
2 3 Su	3 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 113.00 per da urvey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK)	\$	339.00 501 Yishun Industrial Park A Singapore 76873
	A / LTA Search Fees	\$	7.49
	A / Police Report Fees	\$	
6 To	wing / Medical / Transporation	\$	•
	Sec. 1828	Sub Total: \$ 1,	148.99
HIRER'S			340.00
7 _	3 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per da	No.	240.00
		-	388.99
We enclo	osed herewith the following documents to support	the claims: -	
	iginal repair bill and photocopies of photographs:		6pcs.
	A search slip/s of : SLP7335L	2 2	
100	A / Police report/s of : SHB6614J	•	
650	tter of authority from owner / hirer / operator	raine control and control and con-	
		ertificate of Insurance	
(	) Witness statement/s (x) Downtime/Miles	age record	
Kindly loo soon as p	ok into the matter and let us hear from you on the possible.	settlement of the sai	d claims as
	ote that it is a condition of any settlement reached ersonal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.	I that it shall be witho	ut prejudice
Yours fai			

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.











### LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING | 40 SHB66143 , SLP7335L

ON 10-Mar-18 01:20

ALONG

BISHAN ST 11(TWDS BRADDELL RD) X BLK 150A CAR PARK EXIT

I / We

TAN CHWEE SENG

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S1186625E

and/or

WANG LI MENG

(Relief) NRIC No.: S0169950D

Taxi Number

SHB6614J

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

11-Mar-2018

Name of Hirer

TAN CHWEE SENG

Hirer NRIC

S1186625E

Signature :

Address

524 JELAPANG ROAD #03-323

670524

Contact No.

97314812

Name of Relief

WANG LI MENG

Relief NRIC

S0169950D

Signature :

Address

532 JELAPANG RD 14-43

670532

Contact No.

91141533

Our Ref: CT18030302

Date: 14 March 2018



# TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

10/03/2018 @ 01:20 hrs

ALONG

BISHAN ST 11(TWDS BRADDELL RD) X BLK 150A C/P

INVOLVING

SLP7335L

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHB6614J (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to TAN CHWEE SENG IC NO S1186625E a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$113.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

		01	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER
DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED (KIM)	FROM	10	1	
0, 0		744980		0620	0491	12.3.18	
0.0.0	(A. A.V.G.	265792	7/8	1720	05/0	12.3.18	
5.70		188604		0620	1610	13.3.18	
0,00	( MAX)	20000	318	1715	1715 0/55	13.3.18	
01.5	0541/UW/1/	766120		0620	1615	14.3.18	
0.00	11/ans	746386	998	1730	700 0035	14.3.18	
01.5	1000	746697		0000	0491 0690	15.3.18	
5.5.10	11000	761949		1330	0900	15.3.18	
5.3.10	1000		C1197818	THE .		16.3.18	
2,70	11/05/08	Acidons XV	Cris		JA /1	16.3.18	
0/.0.	s walented		1CA				

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLP7335L 10 Mar 2018 / 01:20:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

SUBLEIY J

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Express

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rot		Adi	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status				
Main	12 Mar 2018 Edit Reg	Sec. Sec.	12 Mar 2018 00:00 Edit Ad) Rpt	S\$750.	00 stimates	5\$7	50.00 ew Rpt	313 (1911 49	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case				
9	Main	∏ R	eference	l d	laim Deta	ails		Documents		s	how All		
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]					
nsured:	LIM YEN	GEOK, ID: S121	9096D, Tel: +659	9999999									
Main Claimant:	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 199303821R												
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHB66143 Date of Loss:   10/03/2018 01:00 - :59   [51 Months and 5 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]							n Yr)]					
Claim Type:	TP / 1625734817SG Policy/Cover 1700022547 (Comprehensive)												
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLP7335L Policy No. (Claimant): MCOM0015												
					Excess:								
epairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineeri	ng Pte Ltd (Loyang	59 Loyar	ng Drive, 5	0896	9 Loyang - T	el: 6214 8300					
landling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-30	000	. [Handled b	y Wui, Shawn-K	] Shawnki	aijye.Wu	i@aig.co		
Claimant's Insurer:	India Inte	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	• Tel: 634	76100								
Adjuster:	22/03/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	. [Handled	by K	ALVIN ANG	WEI KUN ] [I	Final Rp	t due			
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	w All C	ompose	Case Mai		
here are n	o mail for this	case.											
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ve=					/iew All   S	earch Tasks   C	reate New 1		Complete		

No results.

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

## Claim Documents

\*SHB6614J (1625734817SG)

[SLP7335L]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Mar 10 2018 1:00AM

[LIM YEN GEOK]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page V	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	LE-F-E-	Thumbnail	4
1	14/03/18 15:17	Accident Statement  From:SC - Reg. No: SLP7335L, Claimant: LIM YEN GECK	0	Load HTM	
2	15/03/18 15:29	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLF7335L, Claimant: LIM YEN GECK	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page V	<b>V</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	J per	Thumbnail	-
1	13/03/18 16:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	13/03/18 16:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	13/03/18 16:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	13/03/18 16:46	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
5	13/03/18 16:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	13/03/18 16:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	13/03/18 16:46	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
8	13/03/18 16:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	13/03/18 16:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	13/03/18 16:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	13/03/18 16:46	General View	Ð	Load 3PG	[2]
12	13/03/18 16:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	13/03/18 16:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	13/03/18 16:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	13/03/18 16:46	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>Y</b>
16	13/03/18 16:46	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
17	13/03/18 16:46	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
18	13/03/18 16:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	13/03/18 16:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	13/03/18 16:46	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
21	13/03/18 16:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	14/03/18 08:23	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	14/03/18 08:23	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
24	14/03/18 08:23	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	14/03/18 08:23	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
26	14/03/18 08:23	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
Doc	umentation		1 per	sage 💟	7
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Linear	Thumbnail	Access to the

Page 2 of 2 Merimen e-Claims

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per	page v	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	14/03/18 10:44	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	•	Load PDF	
2	14/03/18 10:44	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	16/03/18 08:34	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
4	19/03/18 08:21	INTERVIEW FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	19/03/18 08:21	UNDERTAKING LETTER	0	Load PDF	
6	19/04/18 13:52	Lawyer Letter received by OID	0	Load JPG	V
7	19/04/18 13:52	Lawyer letter received by OID	0	Load JPG	V
8	23/05/18 08:58	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
9	23/05/18 08:58	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
10	23/05/18 08:58	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
11	23/05/18 08:58	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
12	23/05/18 08:58	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
13	23/05/18 08:58	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset   Save   Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

T- A B B		
LEAN		

## THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLP7335L (Insd veh)		Model:	HYUNDAI 140 1.7 L CRDI AT		
	SHB6614J (TP veh)			ABS AIRBAG 4DR (A)		
Date of Accident:	10/03/2018					
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [X] Ye	. 1	I 1 No			
Repair Estimate	idit [.] [A] 16	: \$	1,621.65			
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,210.00			
Loss of Use		: \$	1,210.00	2.50 days at \$50.00 per day		
Rental (if any)		: \$		2.50 days		
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$				
Others:		: \$				
		: \$				
Final Settlement Su	m (Global Sum)	: \$	1,210.00			
Is Third Party Work	kshop GIA Register	ed? [	X ] YES	NO (Kindly indicate		
Appellation of the second	egistered Workshop	o:	Agreed Liability	(%)		
1000mm (Hearth 1 1 Hearth 1 1 He	100(%)		_1 Assessed Liabil	ity (*):(%) asses where BOLA does not apply.		
Remarks						
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdo	wn				
1) ComfortDelGro	Engineering Pte Ltd	9	: \$	1,210.0		
2)			: \$			
3)			: \$			
4)			: \$			
5)			: \$			
JOANNE I	LEE KHANG MIN	_	23 May 2018			
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any) Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18004757/K1MA3Q2

Date:

23/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700022547

Claimant Vehicle SHB6614J

Insured Vehicle No: SLP7335L

Date of Loss:

10/03/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No: 1625734817SG

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

No:

SHB6614J

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI I40, 1.7 L CRDI AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR

Engine No:

D4FDCU263159

(A) Reg. Date:

05/12/2013 (Man. Year: 2013)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMDU042872 746940 km

Colour:

Blue

1685 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

205/60 R16

Yes Engine Modification:

Rear Tyre Size:

No

205/60 R16

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

West Lake 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

West Lake 7 mm

Front Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	395.56	395.56	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,120.00	560.00	560.00	50.00
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	1,515.56	955.56	560.00	36.95
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		750.00		
(S\$)	1,515.56	750.00	765.56	50.51
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	106.09	52.50	53.59	50.51
Nett Amount (S\$)	1,621.65	802.50	819.15	50.51
+ Loss of Use (2.5 x S	\$50.00/day) (S\$)	125.00		
+ Car Rental (2.5 x S\$	113.00/day) (S\$)	282.50		
+ Doc/	Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
N	Nett Liability (S\$)			
Global Sum	Global Sum Settlement (S\$)			

### INSPECTION

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Date of Assignment:

12/03/2018

Date Inspected:

12/03/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Manager: Lim Chin Siong Bevan

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

# REPAIR DETAILS

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP (RH)	Grazed	150.70 FL	*150.70 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT RH DOOR (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH)	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
5	1		*FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO (RH)	Necessary	75.00 FS	*75.00 FS
6	1		*FRONT DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH)	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
F≃Fra	inchise	part. S≍Spcf	Nett, L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	100.00 FS 425.70	425.70
			- List Item Discount on L Items 2		30.14	30.14
				Total Parts (S\$)	395.56	395.56
			Report was unsubmitted during this	print-out.		

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
PANEL BEATING	New	350.00	200.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	600.00	360.00
TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	0.00
FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	120.00	0.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,120.00	560.00
	our Items PANEL BEATING SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE TUFF KOTE	OUR Items  PANEL BEATING  SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE  TUFF KOTE  New FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT  New	Our Items         New         350.00           SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE         New         600.00           TUFF KOTE         New         50.00           FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT         New         120.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >